Sportkeglerverband des Kanton St.

Gallen
Werdenberg - MS (Nr. 470207)
3. Februar - 18. Februar 2007
Kreuz, Haag
Rangliste
216 Teilnehmer/innen 91 Auszeichnungen
Kategoriensieger:
Kat. A1 Zabel Roman, Merishausen 1672
Kat. A2 Althaus Gustav, Sulgen 1550
Kat. B1 Gisler Karl, Gross 800
Kat. B2 Giger Maria, Au / SG 760
Kat. B3 Leitinger Thomas, Sennwald 708
Kat. Altersklasse Embacher Alois, Zlrich 460
Kat. Junioren Bartsch Guido, Haag 374
Kat. Gaste Damen Busser Yvonne, Salez 459
Kat. Gaste Herren Kanaet Stefan, Grabs 533

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

47 Teilnehmer
31 Teilnehmer
22 Teilnehmer
35 Teilnehmer
23 Teilnehmer
41 Teilnehmer
1 Teilnehmer
7 Teilnehmer

9 Teilnehmer
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Kategorie A1

. Zabel Roman, Merishausen
. Bichsel Marcel, Zihlschlacht
. Frei Peter, Rapperswil

. Meier Ivo, Kaltbrunn

. Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren

. Hess Christoph, Triesen

. Schoder Heinz, Oberdirnten
. Graf Heinz, Effretikon

. Dierauer Ulrich, Wil

. Huber Josef, Gonten

. Deutsch Franz, Uzwil

. Ghislotti Angelo, Gossau

. Gaeta Pasquale, Abtwil

. Reusser Beat, Cazis

. Rémer Willi, Gossau

. Gisler Stephan, Mérschwil

. Bubalo Ivan, Schaffhausen
. Jakob Heinz, St.Gallen

. Kesic llija, Arbon

ohne Auszeichnung

20 .
21.
22.
23
24 .
25
26 .
27 .
28 .
29 .
30.
31.
32.
33.
34
35.
36..
37.
38..
39.
40 .
41 .
42
43 .
44 .

King Niklaus, Jonschwil

D' Arienzo Loreto, Bubikon
Hilbe Herbert, Triesenberg
Eilinger Ursula, Bichwil
Bozic Mato, Niederuzwil
Bader Daniel, Matzingen
Gossner Thomas, Waldkirch
Reusser Herbert, Cazis
Muihlemann Arthur, Kronbinhl
Freiburghaus Beat, Domat/Ems
Meier Hans, Rafz

Lanz Hermann, Wettingen
Hagen Rolf, Bazenheid

Lipp Christian, Tomils
Schadler Maria, Schaan
Theus Hans, Felsberg
Engler Sepp, St.Gallen
Huber Ursula, Gonten
Hunger Reto, Chur

Petrillo Aldo, Herisau
Gutschi Max, Schaffhausen
Schneider Karl, Schaan
Muci Toni, Hausen
Freiburghaus Lydia, Domat/Ems
Rozza Louis, Arbon

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

47 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Firstenland
KK Topego
KK Linth

KK Schwyzerhusli

KK Werdenberg

KK Flamingo
KK Murg

KK Sau-Knapp
KK UZE

KK Rheinkrone
KK Guet-Holz

KK Edelweiss

KK Firstenland
KK Am Bachtel
KK Vanola

KK Guet-Holz
KK Firstenland
KK Frohsinn
KK Guet-Holz
KK Rheinkrone

KK Flamingo
KK Bambi

KK ldeal

KK Frstenland
KK Rheinkrone
KK Firstensteig
KK Alt Brugg
KK Guet-Holz
KK Sau-Knapp
KK Alt Brugg
KK Abeggbuebe
KK Fernsicht
KK Hilti

KK Habsburg
KK Alt Brugg
KK Santisblick

Lizenz
19 Auszeichnungen

58022
67272
58024
30041
98008
37044
67032
89009
67043
05022
47026
47045
47248
32253
47116
47266
58023
05027
47021

67103
88119
37045
47016
47014
67207
47273
32258
47189
32071
98071
01132
47263
32107
37080
32177
47224
05024
32009
47050
58069
37085
01024
32072
67140

Holz TW
1672 72
1628 44
1626 53
1622 59
1610 49
1601 40
1590 41
1573 46
1569 36
1567 53
1567 50
1561 42
1559 44
1563 41
1547 42
1544 33
1543 49
1541 39
1539 32
1534 38
1533 38
1528 31
1527 36
1524 32
1521 39
1521 36
1508 26
1508 17
1506 30
1498 32
1496 35
1494 34
1490 25
1487 29
1482 34
1478 29
1477 33
1476 37
1464 28
1459 30
1458 32
1454 24
1452 26
1430 25
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45.
46 .
47 .

Kategorie A2

Urbani Marcello, Winterthur
Matzinger Hans, Oberhasli
Dérig Johann, Appenzell

. Althaus Gustav, Sulgen

. Demjen Mischa, St.Gallen

. Boltizar Stjepan, Winterthur

. Sherifi Shpend, Rafz

. Ernst Silvio, Wettingen

. llic Svetozar, Zirich

. Stoll Fabian, Tartar

. Steffen Silvia, Zirich

. Jossi Roland, Wallenwil

. Damianou Artur, Mauren

. Brillhardt Bernard, Wigoltingen
. Bartsch Meinrad, Haag

. Rudolf Erich, Winterthur

14 .

Fassler Hermann, Eichberg

ohne Auszeichnung

15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28.
29.
30.
31.

Kategorie B1

—

O© 00O NO Ok~ WNDN

Eberle Markus, Schaan

Rogina Ljubomir, Kronbahl
Buncic Ljubomir, Kollbrunn
Mdller Heinrich, Winterthur
Jossi Edith, Wallenwil
Sprenger Josef, Sirnach
Brandle Thomas, Ebnat-Kappel
Kappler Paul, Niederwil

Graf Rolf, Unterwasser

Schwingenschrot Karl, Oberuzwil

Camenzind Daniel, Uznach
Schadler Ferdi, Schaan
Tonini Mario, Balterswil
Ospelt Josef, Vaduz
Sekinger Bruno, Zufikon

De Conto Stefano, Beringen
Staheli Eveline, Millheim

. Gisler Karl, Gross

. Frei Albin, Wettingen

. Bichler Karl, Rebstein

. Zahner Fredy, Spreitenbach

. Busslinger Erich, Kirchdorf

. Grundler Paul, Sirnach

. Schneider Dragi, Schaan

. Posratschnig Jack, Eschenbach
. Juchli Bruno, Zirich

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

KK Léwen
KK Schwyzerhusli
KK Sau-Knapp

31 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Santisblick
KK Kamor

KK Léwen

KK Bambi

KK Ideal

KK Rheinkrone
KK Meierisli

KK Murg

KK Firstensteig
KK Leu

KK Werdenberg
KK Fligelrad
KK Kamor

KK Flrstensteig

KK Thurtal

KK Murg

KK Murg

KK Furstenland
KK Firstenland
KK Fernsicht
KK UZE

KK Firstensteig

KK Hilti

KK Ochsen
KK Fernsicht
KK Leu

22 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Meierisli

KK Eggenschoner
KK Kamor

KK Frohe Muet
KK Frohe Muet
KK Kranz

KK Silverstar

KK Real

KK Eggenschoner

Lizenz
96089
58101
05006

14 Auszeichnungen

67010
47054
89035
98140
01048
86115
32037
82077
67092
37008
67233
47247
96013
47251

37024
47008
89015
67124
67257
67021
47017
47066
58062
47262
30009
37077
67005
37071
01012
58004
67165

9 Auszeichnungen

38362
01062
47005
01009
01034
67065
37084
30051
01261

Holz TW

1429
1423
1363

1550
1528
1500
1498
1497
1491
1473
1472
1466
1453
1452
1451
1451
1451

1443
1440
1428
1428
1427
1427
1425
1424
1419
1419
1413
1410
1401
1388
1373
1367
1338

800
784
776
771
754
752
749
748
746

23
34
21

49
45
32
29
31
41
37
28
20
28
25
33
29
24

26
24
35
28
20
16
33
21
29
21
32
22
19
20
18
19
24

28
15
23
20
15
21
26
20
18
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ohne Auszeichnung

10.
1.
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Kategorie B2

. Giger Maria, Au/ SG
. Kaiser Peter, Buchs

. Blsser Marcel, Salez
. Naef Hanspeter, Niederstetten
. Burgler Inge, Staad

. Hofmanner Hans, Gossau

. Ducret Alois, Spreitenbach

. Erni Theo, Windisch

. Hosch Gerlinde, Schaan

. Ackermann Peter, Winterthur
. Neuherz Andreas, Rorschacherberg KK Abeggbuebe
. Helbling Herbert, Sulgen
. Beck Emil, Triesen

14 .

Breitenmoser Josef, Kirchberg

Hunger Johann, Thalkirch
Spuler Josef, Endingen
Pandiani Heinz, Bassersdorf

Sturzenegger Franz, Oberuzwil
Dal Maso Marco, Niederuzwil

Meile Othmar, Mosnang
Heusser Horst, Rapperswil

Guntensperger Werner, Schaan

Ldchinger Ernst, Zlrich
Maag Emil, Hori

Heutschi René, Baden
Binder Herbert, Wettingen

Hirschi Heidi, Dietikon

ohne Auszeichnung

15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28.
29.
30.
31.

Tschanz Albine, Uzwil
Grogg Martin, Wittenbach
Bader Arthur, Berg

Kulpi Alfred, Uzwil

Brullhardt Rosmarie, Marstetten

Gretsch Elisabeth, Sulgen
Scardanzan Carlo, Arbon
Domig Hubert, Triesen
Matt Otto, Schaanwald
Maag Elsbeth, Hori

Keller Margrit, Marstetten
Giger Walter, Au/ SG
Schwyter Toni, Gams
Ehret Hansruedi, Vaduz
Waschle Josef, Neuhausen
Krznaric lvan, Stetten
Kramlehner Karl, Brugg

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

KK Lindenzani
KK Alt Brugg
KK Ideal

KK 3 Tannen
KK Kranz

KK Frstenland
KK Real

KK Silverstar
KK Meierisli
KK Bambi

KK Habsburg
KK Ideal

35 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Sonnenberg
KK Werdenberg
KK Werdenberg

KK Guet-Holz
KK Guet-Holz
KK Frohe Muet
KK Habsburg
KK Martin

KK Flugelrad

KK Freihof
KK Werdenberg
KK Frohe Muet

KK UZE
KK Guet-Holz
KK Frohsinn
KK UZE
KK Leu

KK Freihof

KK Werdenberg
KK Martin

KK Bambi

KK UZE

KK Kamor

KK Enzian

KK Vaduzerholz
KK Flugelrad

KK Habsburg

Lizenz

67025
32090
01203
98138
67172
47009
47264
30095
37033
83118
98062
01094
01020

14 Auszeichnungen

47205
47018
47033
47101
47238
47058
01039
01030
37125
96001
47105
67222
37002
94015

47265
47226
67015
47077
67029
67013
47004
37003
37110
98061
47070
47027
37016
37010
58158
58011
01006

Holz TW
745 21
738 16
738 12
737 17
732 18
728 18
727 14
713 8
712 16
697 11
690 13
667 11
646 8
760 26
739 17
737 3
735 17
735 16
735 15
730 5
729 19
729 18
725 13
722 13
721 10
718 17
711 9
706 10
704 7
703 14
700 11
698 14
698 13
697 7
696 4
692 17
691 10
689 11
684 4
684 3
676 13
671 5
669 4
650 9
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32 . Stutz Remo, Weiach

33 . Fauchs Monika, Beringen
34 . Sakoman Milanka, Heiden
35. Schwab Bruno, Bendern

Kategorie B3

KK Voregg-Unterstr.
KK Fernsicht

KK Silverstar

23 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Leitinger Thomas, Sennwald KK Vaduzerholz
2 . Janigg Nikolaus, Schiers KK National
3. Tschurr Antonia, Felsberg KK Sulai
4 . Gygax Magdalena, Rorschacherber KK Werdenberg
5. Kaiser Marlies, Weesen KK Gléarnisch
6 . Dobeli Alois, Sarmenstorf
7 . Stager Walter, Winterthur KK Wintura
8 . Buchschacher Peter, Ehrendingen KK Ideal
9. Gisler Jakob, Niederurnen KK Gléarnisch
10 . Hofmanner Elisabeth, Gossau KK Guet-Holz
ohne Auszeichnung
11 . Binder Jirg, Konstanz KK Frohsinn
12 . Schnurrer Josef, Eschen KK Martin
13 . Sekinger Beat, Fahrweid KK Schwyzerhisli
14 . Allenspach Armin, Dussnang
15 . Wirz René, Schoénenberg KK Freihof
16 . Meier Bethli, Balgach KK Sonnenberg
17 . Seeger Horst, Schaan KK Martin
18 . Kocmanic Milka, Heiden
19 . Keienburg Heinz, Schaan KK Hilti
20 . Manhart Nelly, Murg KK Glarnisch

21 . Dusel Karl, Zirich
22 . Barizzi Rosmarie, Urdorf
23 . Schoénenberger Rolf, Lienz

Kategorie Altersklasse

1. Embacher Alois, Zlrich
2 . Keller Leo, Marstetten
3. Geser Alois, Niederuzwil
4 . Nissen Heinz, Zuzwil
5. Ruckstuhl Adolf, Zirich
6 . Mdller Jakob, St.Gallen
7 . Schob Elias, Gams
8 . Keller Jakob, Haag
9. Graf Werner, Engelburg
10 . Hutterer Hans, Jona
11 . Ruckstuhl Hans, Zirich
12 . Brandli Walter, Jona
13 . Cordey Gusti, Zirich
14 . Leitinger Kurt, Sennwald
15 . Wirth Liselotte, Kronbdihl
16 . Amgwerd Josef, Goldau

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

KK Firstensteig

41 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Meierisli
KK UZE

KK Voregg-Unterstr.
KK Kamor

KK Vaduzerholz

KK Werdenberg

KK Eschenholz

KK Voregg-Unterstr.
KK Linth

KK Voregg-Unterstr.
KK Vaduzerholz

KK Schwanau

Lizenz
82025
58003
47053
37089

10 Auszeichnungen

37017
32094
32232
47022
30031
82073
96086
01008
30103
47259

67002
37086
89040
67064
67067
47085
37124
47040
37027
30038
82067
83255
37026

17 Auszeichnungen

83047
47069
47044
05043
83164
47095
37004
47068
47049
61053
83165
30111
86019
37058
47167
61164

00
00
00
00
00
12
24
00
00
00
00
00
23
00
12
00

Holz TW
649 8
610 4
573 6
aufg.

708 3
705 11
703 11
701 9
691 11
689 10
674 8
673 7
671 11
669 12
665 10
664 10
644 2
639 5
625 6
624 2
622 1
607 3
602 6
588 2
580 9
555 0
548 5
460 20
443 19
442 18
436 20
429 21
427 7
425 11
422 16
419 19
413 15
410 18
406 10
404 9
401 17
400 7
399 11
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17.

Tschurr Sebastian, Felsberg

ohne Auszeichnung

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34 .
35.
36 .
37 .
38.
39.
40 .
41.

Kategorie Junioren

1.

Kategorie Gaste Damen

1.
2.
3.

Bruderer Alfred, Eschlikon
Huber Maria, Winterthur
Schwenger Richard, Winterthur
Lumpert Walter, Waldkirch
Heinzer Paul, Schaffhausen
Wittwer Ernst, Riti

Heller Theresia, St.Gallen
Sprenger Walter, Bendern
Gubeli Ernst, Eschenbach
Immoos Karl, Bazenheid
Breu Max, Neuhaus
Lanicca Arthur, Winterthur
Forstinger Toni, Vaduz
Goldi Theres, Wald

Blsser Paul, Bubikon

Gotz Franz, Altstatten
Hubler Gottlieb, Zirich
Walser Hans, Triesen

Neff Trudy, Au

Meier Josef, Schmerikon
Capaul Sigi, Chur
Fleischmann Albert, Rapperswil
Leitner Christine, Buchs
Risch Werner, Triesen

Bartsch Guido, Haag

Blsser Yvonne, Salez
Bartsch Eliane, Haag
Leitinger Brigitte, Sennwald

ohne Auszeichnung

4.

5.
6.
7.

Kategorie Gaste Herren

1.
2.
3.
4.

Siegenthaler Rosmarie, Werdenber

Rohner Anna, Grabs
Wolf Rosmarie, Murg
Beck Claudia, Haag

Kanaet Stefan, Grabs
Nikolic Vinko, Buchs
Milicevic Branko, Sevelen
Gfeller Rudolf, Sevelen

ohne Auszeichnung

5.
6.

Schlegel Hans - Peter, Sevelen
Nikolic Marin, Buchs

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

KK Sulai

KK Am Bachtel
KK Wintura

KK Wintura

KK Guet-Holz
KK Flugelrad

KK Dachspatzen
KK Silverstar
KK Linth

KK Eschenholz

KK Firstensteig
KK Dachspatzen
KK Eschenholz
KK Kamor

KK Drauf

KK Silverstar
KK Sonnenberg
KK Linth

KK Flamingo

KK Martin
KK Silverstar

1 Teilnehmer/innen

7 Teilnehmer/innen

9 Teilnehmer/innen

Lizenz
32240

88002
96038
89020
47283
58080
30138
47056
37034
30024
47063
61014
96054
37007
47046
61177
47047
83080
37099
47104
30040
32033
30098
37059
37028

1 Auszeichnungen

47030

3 Auszeichnungen

00016
00006
00011

00009
00010
00008
00007

4 Auszeichnungen

00015
00003
00005
00002

00001
00004

18

16
07
12
16
00
24
21
30
00
24
18
30
27
21
00
18
03
30
30
30
00
30
30
30

Holz TW
399 9
397 11

397 8
395 12
395 8
393 13
392 9
387 13
387 9
381 9
381 8
381 8
379 6
374 8
373 5
371 10
369 4
363 6
363 4
358 3
356 7
352 8
351 3
331 1

322 1

374 7
459 4
444 2
435 3
426 2
424 1

422 2
358 2
533 18
513 11

511 17
504 14
495 16
471 16
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7 . Ottacher Franz, Sevelen
8 . Oehler Marco, Sevelen
9. Zogg Christian, Buchs

SSKVMS Vers. 2.2/Februar 2007

Lizenz
00014
00013
00012

Holz TW

455
451
431

716



